F1240NBGI Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
IDT (Integrated Device Technology) F1240NBGI IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Supplier IDT (Integrated Device Technology) Distributor
IDT (Integrated Device
Technology)
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER F1240NBGI
MANUFACTURER IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
DESCRIPTION IC RF AMP 50MHZ-400MHZ 32VFQFPN
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.3V
TEST FREQUENCY 400MHz
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 32-VFQFPN (5x5)
SERIES -
RF TYPE -
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 32-WFQFN Exposed Pad
P1DB 19.7dBm
OTHER NAMES 800-3176
NOISE FIGURE 5.3dB
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 20 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN 20dB
FREQUENCY 50MHz ~ 400MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Amplifier IC 50MHz ~ 400MHz 32-VFQFPN (5x5)
CURRENT - SUPPLY 160mA
F1240NBGI
Part Number: F1240NBGI
Manufacturer/Brand: IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Product description IC RF AMP 50MHZ-400MHZ 32VFQFPN
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
F1240NBGI.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of F1240NBGI
F1240NBGI.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
F1250AA03
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  LINE FILTER 250VAC 3A CHASS MNT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1241NBGI
Manufacturers:  IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
Description:  IC RF AMP 10MHZ-500MHZ 32VFQFPN
In stock:  170 pcs
RFQ
F1250AA20
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  LINE FILTER 250VAC 20A CHASS MNT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1238X24B2-FS-WS-CC
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 119X38MM 24VDC WIRE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1238X24B2-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN 120X38MM LCKD RTR 24VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1250AA06
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  LINE FILTER 250VAC 6A CHASS MNT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1250AA10
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  LINE FILTER 250VAC 10A CHASS MNT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1238X24BT-FSR
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 120X38MM 24VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1238X24B1-FSR-TTL
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 120X38MM TACH 24VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1250AA01
Manufacturers:  Curtis Industries
Description:  LINE FILTER 250VAC 1A CHASS MNT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1238X24BT-FSR-CC
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 120X38MM CC 24VDC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
F1238X24B2-FHR-TTL
Manufacturers:  Mechatronics
Description:  FAN AXIAL 119X38MM 24VDC WIRE
In stock:  10 pcs
RFQ